
   
 







 

  


  
 

  

 
8

       
 


  


    



 
15

      
 





          

 
22

         



            

 
29    


                    

 
36

  


             
   

     

 
43        

      
   

     

 
50

          


  

 
54

   
          

 
58

          


 

 
66


 

Allegro  


    
  

    
  

       


Bunde Tolimense
Cesareo Rocha - Alberto Castilla

mateusklerian@gmail.com©

Flute 2
Dúo Para Flauta

Laura Palacios

http://www.free-scores.com

